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SALADS

   800g SALADS
1 Classic Pasta Salad

2 Creamy Coleslaw

3 Gourmet Potato Salad

4 Tomato & Garlic Pasta Salad

5 Egg Salad

  BULK SALADS
1 Creamy Coleslaw

2 Classic Pasta Salad

3 Seafood Cocktail Salad

4 Gourmet Potato Salad 

5 Egg Salad

6 Curry Pasta Salad

7 Curried Egg & Cauliflower Salad

8 Honey Mustard Pasta Salad

9 Potato, Egg & Bacon

10 Pesto Pasta Salad

11 Tomato & Garlic Pasta Salad

12 Mustard Egg Pasta Salad

13 Chicken Pasta & Avocado Dressing

14 Asian Style Rice Salad

15 Greek Salad

16 Thai Beef & Noodle Salad

17 Tabouleh Salad

18 Creamy German Potato Salad

19 Mediterranean Pasta Salad

20 Mixed Bean Salad

21 Fruit Salad

22 Moroccan Cous Cous Salad

23 Pickled Potato Salad

24 Curried Veg and Cous Cous Salad

25 Ancient Grains & Roast Vegetables

   400g SALADS
1 Classic Pasta Salad

2 Seafood Cocktail Salad

3 Creamy Coleslaw

4 Gourmet Potato Salad

5 Curry Pasta Salad

6 Chicken Bacon and Avocado Pasta Salad

7 Potato, Egg & Bacon

8 Egg Salad

9 Thai Beef and Noodles

10 Tomato & Garlic Pasta Salad

11 Honey Mustard Pasta Salad

12 Curried Egg & Cauliflower Salad

13 Asian Style Rice Salad

14 Pesto Pasta Salad

15 Mediterranean Pasta Salad

16 Tabouleh Salad

17 Moroccan Cous Cous Salad

18 Mustard Egg Pasta Salad

19 Creamy German Potato Salad

20 Mixed Bean Salad

21 Fruit Salad

22 Ancient Grains & Roast Vegetables

23 Curried Veg and Cous Cous Salad

24 Pickled Potato Salad

   LEAFY SALADS
1 Leafy Chargrilled Chicken Caesar Salad

2 Leafy Chargrilled Chicken Pesto Pasta

3 Leafy Beetroot and Feta Salad

4 Leafy Roast Vegetable Salad

5 Leafy Thai Coconut Chicken Salad

6 Leafy Thai Beef Salad

7 Leafy Tandoori Chicken Salad

8 Leafy Saffron Infused Cous Cous

9 Caesar Salad Dressing - 1L

10 Ranch Dressing - 1L

11 Chilli and Lime Dressing - 1L

12 Balsamic Dressing - 1kg

13 Italian Dressing - 1L

14 Thousand Island Dressing - 1L
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To place your order, contact Gaylene at Island Fresh Produce
via email: gaylene.mckay@islandfresh.com.au or ph: 6341 1900.
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  BULK READY MEALS
1 Beef Lasagne

2 Vegetable Lasagne

3 Fried Rice

4 Spaghetti Bolognese

5 Beef & Black Bean Noodles

6 Satay Chicken Fettuccine

7 Garlic Prawn Fettuccine

8 Chicken Pasta Bake

9 Beef Ravioli

10 Smoky Chicken Carbonara

11 Butter Chicken

12 Mac & Cheese

13 Chicken Tortellini

14 Beef & Vegetable Hot Pot

15 Beef Chow Mein

16 Thai Green Curry Chicken

17 Meatloaf

18 Veggie  Noodles

19 Meatball Masala*

20 Chilli Con Carne*

21 Beef & Vegetable Stroganoff*

22 Cottage Pie*

23 Beef Massaman*

   400g READY MEALS
1 Garlic Prawn Fettuccine

2 Satay Chicken Fettuccine

3 Beef & Black Bean Noodles

4 Beef Chow Mein

5 Chicken Parmigiana with Creamy Mashed Potato

6 Thai Green Chicken Curry & Rice

7 Spaghetti Bolognese

8 Butter Chicken & Rice

9 Chicken Tortellini

10 Fried Rice

11 Mushroom Fettuccine

12 Beef Ravioli

13 Curried Sausages & Rice

14 Smoky Chicken Carbonara

15 Beef & Vegetable Hot Pot with Mashed Potato

16 Veggie  Noodles

17 Chilli Con Carne with rice

18 Chicken Schnitzel with Mashed Potato & Gravy

19 Spaghetti & Meatballs

20 Meatloaf with Onion Gravy & Mashed Potato

21 Vegan Enchilada with Mexican Style Rice

22 Beef & Vegetable Stroganoff with Mash

23 Meatball Masala with rice

24 Vegan Parmigiana with Mashed Potato

25 Massaman Curry with Rice

26 Falafel Ratatouille with Fettuccine   BULK SIDES
1 Scalloped Potatoes

2 Roast Vegetables

3 Cauliflower and White Sauce

4 Broccoli and White Sauce

5 Mashed Potato

6 White Rice

7 Gravy
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*Hibernated line during reporting period.

To place your order, contact Gaylene at Island Fresh Produce
via email: gaylene.mckay@islandfresh.com.au or ph: 6341 1900.




